Estimate 7-9012.50

Estimated Cost:\$141,839.98

Contingency: 10.00%

Estimated Total: \$156,023.98

Base Date: 02/18/25

Spec Year: 08

Unit System: E

Work Type: ASPHALT SURFACE WITH GRADE & DRAIN

Highway Type: PRIMARY F, DSB, DE

Urban/Rural Type: URBAN

Season: SPRING

County: FAYETTE

Latitude of Midpoint: 0

Longitude of Midpoint: 0

District: 07

Federal Project Number:

State Project Number:

Estimate: 7-9012.50

<u>Line # Item Number</u>

<u>Description</u> <u>Supplemental Description</u>				
Group 0006: SEWER				
0005 15021 S ENCASEMENT STEEL OPEN CUT RANGE 2	200.00	LF	\$190.79	\$38,158.00
0006 15026 S FORCE MAIN AIR RLS/VAC VLV 02 IN	1.00	EACH	\$5,992.92	\$5,992.92
0007 15062 S FORCE MAIN PVC 10 INCH	500.00	LF	\$165.71	\$82,855.00
0009 15076 S FORCE MAIN TIE-IN 10 INCH	2.00	EACH	\$7,167.03	\$14,334.06
0011 15122 S STRUCTURE REMOVAL	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00

Quantity Units Unit Price

Total for Group 0006:\$141,839.98

Extension